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UV
DARKROOMS

With UV Lamp

Model Wavelength (nm) Filter Size (mm) Power (W) Type

CN-15.LM

CN-15.LC

CN-15.MC

CN-15.LL

CN-15.MM

CN-15.CC

CN-6

365 / 312

365 / 254

312 / 254

365

312

254

Darkroom Alone, the wavelengths can be chosen according to the application, between 254 nm, 365 nm or 312 nm
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